
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 1:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-12 - NORBERTO VILLAALOBOS -
13:24:53.497 1 1:45.570 80.818 72 116 19

13:26:36.909 2 1:43.412 82.505 71 112 19

13:28:16.885 3 1:39.976 85.340 75 115 19

13:29:57.056 4 1:40.171 85.174 65 112 19

13:31:39.025 5 1:41.969 83.672 70 115 19

13:33:19.247 6 1:40.222 85.131 73 115 19

13:35:00.797 7 1:41.550 84.018 73 114 19

13:36:41.224 8 1:40.427 84.957 70 119 19

13:38:22.753 9 1:41.529 84.035 72 115 19

L2-10 - WAYNE GANN -
13:25:02.510 1 1:46.365 80.214 68 102 19

13:26:53.043 2 1:50.533 77.190 69 101 19

13:28:44.263 3 1:51.220 76.713 61 103 19

13:30:30.952 4 1:46.689 79.971 67 101 19

13:32:12.920 5 1:41.968 83.673 69 101 19

13:33:58.176 6 1:45.256 81.060 72 107 19

L3-04 - GREG ARNOLD -
13:30:26.826 1 1:49.465 77.943 80 118 19

13:32:12.266 2 1:45.440 80.918 79 117 19

13:34:06.592 3 1:54.326 74.629 84 117 19

13:38:27.957 4 4:21.365 32.644 92 112 19

L2-06 - JOHN GIFFONI -
13:24:17.229 1 1:48.334 78.756 14 65 19

13:26:04.027 2 1:46.798 79.889 13 68 19

13:27:53.010 3 1:48.983 78.287 13 67 19

13:29:42.159 4 1:49.149 78.168 12 64 19

13:31:31.046 5 1:48.887 78.356 14 65 19

13:33:20.036 6 1:48.990 78.282 16 73 19

13:35:08.946 7 1:48.910 78.340 12 67 19

L2-09 - HUBERT TARDIF -
13:28:53.468 1 6:25.677 22.122 57 107 19

13:30:41.995 2 1:48.527 78.616 58 109 19

13:32:34.282 3 1:52.287 75.984 60 107 19

13:34:24.949 4 1:50.667 77.096 57 109 19

13:36:11.797 5 1:46.848 79.852 57 105 19

13:37:59.059 6 1:47.262 79.544 58 106 19

L2-26 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
13:26:15.324 1 1:48.530 78.614 89 117 19

13:28:03.811 2 1:48.487 78.645 90 115 19

13:29:51.214 3 1:47.403 79.439 89 117 19

13:31:41.447 4 1:50.233 77.400 88 120 19

L2-04 - FERNANDO ZORRILLA -
13:24:20.426 1 1:50.991 76.871 63 105 19

13:26:10.143 2 1:49.717 77.764 58 105 19

13:27:59.293 3 1:49.150 78.168 59 107 19

13:29:49.230 4 1:49.937 77.608 68 106 19

13:31:39.230 5 1:50.000 77.564 64 109 19

13:33:27.747 6 1:48.517 78.624 66 105 19

L2-02 - KARO DAVTYAN -
13:25:09.662 1 1:49.608 77.841 60 111 19

13:26:58.215 2 1:48.553 78.598 71 116 19

13:28:49.688 3 1:51.473 76.539 62 109 19

13:30:39.918 4 1:50.230 77.402 52 113 19

13:32:34.853 5 1:54.935 74.233 52 106 19

L2-01 - WILL TOOROSIAN -
13:25:28.231 1 1:54.046 74.812 83 102 19

13:27:19.905 2 1:51.674 76.401 78 101 19

13:29:10.559 3 1:50.654 77.105 83 100 19

13:30:59.935 4 1:49.376 78.006 77 100 19

13:32:51.641 5 1:51.706 76.379 83 100 19

13:34:41.862 6 1:50.221 77.408 77 101 19

L2-12 - BRINTON ROBINSON -



13:25:44.492 1 1:55.482 73.882 102 106 19

13:27:38.630 2 1:54.138 74.752 100 108 19

13:29:31.548 3 1:52.918 75.559 103 108 19

13:31:21.477 4 1:49.929 77.614 99 108 19

13:33:11.768 5 1:50.291 77.359 103 108 19

13:35:01.952 6 1:50.184 77.434 110 108 19

13:36:53.838 7 1:51.886 76.256 100 108 19

13:38:46.869 8 1:53.031 75.484 101 107 19

L2-69 - TACO TRUCK -
13:25:02.061 1 1:50.288 77.361 84 115 19

13:26:52.068 2 1:50.007 77.559 92 113 19

13:28:44.207 3 1:52.139 76.084 76 114 19

L3-29 - RYAN RAVEN -
13:32:08.937 1 1:51.166 76.750 50 79 19

13:34:01.724 2 1:52.787 75.647 36 71 19

13:35:57.465 3 1:55.741 73.716 43 77 19

13:37:48.555 4 1:51.090 76.803 39 74 19

L2-13 - RYAN ROBINSON -
13:25:42.403 1 1:52.808 75.633 27 84 19

13:27:33.741 2 1:51.338 76.632 31 85 19

13:29:25.034 3 1:51.293 76.663 20 84 19

13:31:18.019 4 1:52.985 75.514 14 66 19

13:33:09.702 5 1:51.683 76.395 19 59 19

L2-05 - SCOTT KRAYE -
13:32:11.717 1 1:54.228 74.693 52 84 19

13:34:05.359 2 1:53.642 75.078 46 83 19

13:35:59.000 3 1:53.641 75.079 45 83 19

13:37:51.434 4 1:52.434 75.885 33 84 19

l3-13 - JORGE ROMERO -
13:24:54.107 1 1:57.069 72.880 79 133 19

13:26:51.582 2 1:57.475 72.628 81 136 19

13:28:45.683 3 1:54.101 74.776 74 137 19

13:30:39.932 4 1:54.249 74.679 71 136 19

13:32:33.841 5 1:53.909 74.902 75 133 19

13:34:28.047 6 1:54.206 74.707 76 132 19

13:36:20.774 7 1:52.727 75.687 77 133 19

L2-11 - CHRIS BURGESS -
13:25:46.582 1 1:56.078 73.502 86 116 19

13:27:41.577 2 1:54.995 74.195 85 115 19

13:29:37.326 3 1:55.749 73.711 85 116 19

Fastrack Riders
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